Serving Suggestion

Chipotle and smoked Applewood background flavors enhance this creamy and
smokey poblano soup.

Serving Suggestion

Case UPC Gross WT

Nutrition Facts

About 18 servings per container

Serving size 1 cup (2249)

Amount Per Serving

“The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of
food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for
igeneral nuirtion advice.

Case Dimensions

% Daily Value*
Total Fat 33g 42%
Saturated Fat 20g 100%
TransFat1g Product Code
Cholesterol 95m: 32%
: £ 0662459
Sodium 1250mg 4%
Total Carbohydrate 15g 5%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
Total Sugars 5g
Pr PC
Includes 1g Added Sugars 2% oduct U
Protein &g
| NA
Vitamin O 0.1mcg 0%
Calcium 220mg 15%
Iron 0.7mg 4%
Potassium 210mg 4%

2 x 8 LB POUCHES

Total Cases

00072106245968 16.00 Ib 16.53 Ib 14.875” (L) x 8.188” (W) x 5.750” (H)

60

INGREDIENTS: WATER, HEAVY CREAM, PASTEURIZED PROCESS CHEESE (AMERICAN CHEESE [MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES],
WATER, CREAM, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, SALT, SORBIC ACID [PRESERVATIVE]), ONIONS, ROASTED POBLANO PEPPERS, CORN, BUTTER (CREAM,
SALT), RED BELL PEPPERS, VEGETABLE BASE (CARROT, ONION, CELERY, CARROT JUICE CONCENTRATE, SALT, SUGAR, CORN OIL, POTATO
FLOUR, MODIFIED POTATO STARCH, YEAST EXTRACT, MALTODEXTRIN [CORN], NATURAL FLAVOR), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF GROUND
CORN (CORN, LIME WATER), MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SALT, SPICES, GRANULATED GARLIC, CHIPOTLE PEPPER BASE (WATER, SALT, CHIPOTLE
POWDER, CHIPOTLE PEPPERS, YEAST EXTRACT, SPICES, SMOKE FLAVOR, NATURAL FLAVOR), NISIN PREPARATION (SALT, NISIN

[PRESERVATIVE]), NATURAL APPLEWOOD SMOKE FLAVOR.

CONTAINS: MILK.

CONTAINS A BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENT.

@ VEGETARIAN @ GLUTEN FREE

CODE DATE DESCRIPTION: Coding is a use by date on the case label, the container or embossed on the pure pack gable heat seal in MM/DD/YY

format.

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS: Store and transport at 33-38 degrees Fahrenheit.

INFORMATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

PLEASE REFER TO ON PACKAGE LABEL FOR MOST

CURRENT INFORMATION.
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Update Reason: Vegetable base change and addition of nisin.




Serving Suggestion

Allergen Matrix

CONTAINS USED IN FACILITY

Crustacean N Y
Egg N Y
Fish N Y
Milk Y Y
Peanut N Y
Sesame N Y
Soy N Y
Tree Nuts N Y
Wheat N Y
Other Food Sensitivity
Sulfites NA

Case Label

PERISHABLE - KEEP REFRIGERATED
Smokey Poblano and Cheese Soup

INGREDIENTS: WATER, HEAVY CREAM, PASTEURIZED PROCESS CHEESE (AMERICAN CHEE SE [MILK, CHEESE
CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES], WATER, CREAM, SCDIUM PHOSPHATE, SALT, SORBIC ACID PRESERVATIVE]),
ONIONS, ROASTED POBLANC PEPPERS, CORN, BUTTER (CREAM, SALT), RED BELL PEPPERS, VEGETABLE
BASE (CARROT, ONION, CELERY, CARROT JUICE CONCENTRATE, SALT, SUGAR, CORN CIL, POTATO FLOUR,
MODIFIED POTATO STARCH, YEAST EXTRACT, MALTODEXTRIN [CORN], NATURAL FLAVOR), CONTAINS LESS
THAN 2% OF GROUND CORN (CORN, LIME WATER), MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SALT, SPICES, GRANULATED
GARLIC, CHIFOTLE PEPPER BASE (WATER, SALT, CHPOTLE POWDER, CHIPOTLE PEPPERS, YEAST EXTRACT,
SPICES, SMOKE FLAVOR, NATURAL FLAVOR), NISIN PREPARATION (SALT, NISIN [PRESERVATIVE]), NATURAL
APPLEWOOD SMOKE FLAVOR.

CONTAINS: MILK.
CONTAINS A BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENT

SANDRIDGE CRAFTED FOODS, MEDINA, OHIO 44256
HEATING INSTRUCTIONS: Heat productto 165°F in origindl pouch using boiling water,

combi-oven or steamer. Approximatel y, 20-30 minutes. Formore information please call 800627 2623

orvist www sandridge.com
Use By

2?2?2077 27 0662459

REMOVE FROM POUCH PRIOR TO RETAIL SALE. 2459

2-8Lh. Pouches || ||| | | |||||| | |||| || | |

Net Wt 5Lb 725 Kg)
(01) 00072106 24596 8 (17) 000000 (10) 000000 Ed1
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100g Unrounded

Calcium (mg) 97.0226
Carbohydrates (g) 6.6300
Cholesterol (mg) 41.5264
Calories (kcal) 174.7903
Fat (g) 14.9392
Saturated Fat (g) 8.9996
Trans Fatty Acid (g) 0.4611
Dietary Fiber (g) 0.6097
Iron (mg) 0.3041
Potassium (mg) 94.1115
Protein (g) 3.4544
Sodium (mg) 558.4457
Total Sugars (g) 2.0729
Added Sugar (g) 0.3758
Vitamin D (mcg) 0.0574

Microbiological

Standard Plate Count 100,000/g

Yeast and Mold: 100/g

INFORMATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
PLEASE REFER TO ON PACKAGE LABEL FOR MOST CURRENT
INFORMATION.



